
2
Printed: 01/31/2024, 03:14:25 PM CST
Page 1 of

Order Confirmation Market Vision Inc

3925 N MONROE ST

Spokane,Washington 99205-1253

Order Details

Advertiser: Natalie Poulson for State Repr

Market Vision IncAgency:

Advertiser No: 2478052

Name: Natalie Poulson for Senate KFOO Jul22

07/16/2022Start Date:

End Date: 08/02/2022

Month Type: Calendar

07/08/2022, 05:35:24 PM by JenniferEntered:

Note: Poulson KFOO Alt Jul22

Last Update: 07/15/2022, 08:14:51 PM by Jennifer

AE: Wich, Jane

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000364821

Revision #: 1

Agency Comm: 15%

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Spokane
KFOO-FM

1 08:00-18:00
Commercial

07/16/2022 07/23/2022 2 2 0 0 7 30 Local Agency-
Political

$4.00 14 $56.00- - - - - 7 -

Run weeks of: 7/11, 7/18

Spokane
KFOO-FM

3 08:00-18:00
Commercial

07/17/2022 07/31/2022 3 3 0 0 8 30 Local Agency-
Political

$2.00 24 $48.00- - - - - - 8

Run weeks of: 7/11, 7/18, 7/25

Spokane
KFOO-FM

4 06:00-19:00
Commercial

07/20/2022 07/29/2022 2 2 0 0 18 30 Local Agency-
Political

$8.00 36 $288.00- - 4 7 7 - -

Run weeks of: 7/18, 7/25

Spokane
KFOO-FM

6 19:00-22:00
Commercial

07/18/2022 07/31/2022 2 2 0 0 4 30 Local Agency-
Political

$1.00 8 $8.00- - - - 4 - -

Run weeks of: 7/18, 7/25

Spokane
KFOO-FM

7 06:00-19:00
Commercial

08/01/2022 08/02/2022 1 1 0 0 11 30 Local Agency-
Political

$6.00 11 $66.004 7 - - - - -

Run weeks of: 8/1

Spokane
KFOO-FM

9 08:00-18:00
Commercial

07/30/2022 07/30/2022 1 1 0 0 8 30 Local Agency-
Political

$4.00 8 $32.00- - - - - 8 -

Run weeks of: 7/25

0

101

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

Ordered Gross: $498.00

$74.70Agency Commission:

$423.30Ordered Net:

$423.30Total Net Due:

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$367.20

$432.00

90

$56.10

$66.00

11

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec2022



2
Printed: 01/31/2024, 03:14:25 PM CST
Page 2 of

Order No: 9000364821

Order Confirmation Market Vision Inc

3925 N MONROE ST

Spokane,Washington 99205-1253

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

https://www.iheartmedia.com/documents/legal/OrderTermsAndConditions.pdf

