## **Order Confirmation**

Page 1 of 2 Printed: 01/31/2024, 03:14:25 PM CST Market Vision Inc

3925 N MONROE ST

## Spokane, Washington 99205-1253



Advertiser:	Natalie Poulson for State Repr
Agency:	Market Vision Inc
Advertiser No:	2478052
Name:	Natalie Poulson for Senate KFOO Jul22
Start Date:	07/16/2022
End Date:	08/02/2022
Month Type:	Calendar
Entered:	07/08/2022, 05:35:24 PM by Jennifer
Note:	Poulson KFOO Alt Jul22

Last Update: AE: Co-op: Order No: Revision #: Agency Comm: 07/15/2022, 08:14:51 PM by Jennifer Wich, Jane No 9000364821 1 15%

## Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.	On Air W.	Sch Days	Skip W.	м	т	w	Th	F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Spokane KFOO-FM	08:00-18:00 Commercial	07/16/20220	07/23/2022	2	2	0	0 Run v	- weeks	- s of: 7	- 7/11, <sup>-</sup>	- 7/18	-	7	-	7	30	Local Agency- Political	\$4.00	14	\$56.00	
3	Spokane KFOO-FM	08:00-18:00 Commercial	07/17/20220	07/31/2022	3	3	0 R	0 Run wee	- eks of	- f: 7/1	- 1, 7/1	- 8, 7/:	- 25	-	8	8	30	Local Agency- Political	\$2.00	24	\$48.00	
4	Spokane KFOO-FM	06:00-19:00 Commercial	07/20/20220	07/29/2022	2	2	0	0 Run v	- weeks	- s of: 7	4 7/18, <sup>-</sup>	7 7/25	7	-	-	18	30	Local Agency- Political	\$8.00	36	\$288.00	
6	Spokane KFOO-FM	19:00-22:00 Commercial	07/18/20220	07/31/2022	2	2	0	0 Run v	- weeks	- s of: 7	- 7/18, <sup>-</sup>	- 7/25	4	-	-	4	30	Local Agency- Political	\$1.00	8	\$8.00	
7	Spokane KFOO-FM	06:00-19:00 Commercial	08/01/20220	8/02/2022	1	1	0	0 R	4 un we	7 eeks (		- 1	-	-	-	11	30	Local Agency- Political	\$6.00	11	\$66.00	
9	Spokane KFOO-FM	08:00-18:00 Commercial	07/30/20220	07/30/2022	1	1	0	0 Ru	- ın we	- eks o	- of: 7/2	-	-	8	-	8	30	Local Agency- Political	\$4.00	8	\$32.00	
			Number of Spots:								1(	01				Ordered G	ross:			\$498.00		
		Number of Miscellaneous Lines:									0	Agency Commission:				\$74.70						

0

Ordered Net:

**Total Net Due:** 

\$423.30

\$423.30

Number of Digital Impressions:

2022	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Νον	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	0	0	90	11	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$432.00	\$66.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$367.20	\$56.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

## Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 2 Printed: 01/31/2024, 03:14:25 PM CST Order No: 9000364821

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

Market Vision Inc

3925 N MONROE ST

Spokane, Washington 99205-1253

